
CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION - 2014 CALENDAR

DATE DAY OF WEEK PARTICIPANTS MEETING LOCATION TIMES & DETAILS

1/31/14 Friday Commission 6ES 1:00 - 3:00 pm

2/4/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 dinner; 6:00 - 8:00 pm mtg

2/15/14 Saturday Community Meeting #1 Martin Luther King Comm Center
10:00 - 11:30 am;  2922 MLK Blvd., Dallas TX  

75215-2321
2/18/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

2/25/14 Tuesday
Community Meeting #2

Bachman Lake Library
5:30 - 7:00 pm; 9480 Webb Chapel Road, 

Dallas TX  75220

3/4/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

3/11/14 Tuesday Commission L1 Auditorium 5:30 - 8:00 pm

3/18/14 Tuesday Commission L1 Auditorium 5:30 - 8:00 pm

3/25/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

3/27/14 Thursday Community Meeting #3 Kiest Recreation Center
5:30 - 7:00 pm; 3080 S Hampton Rd, Dallas 

TX  75224-3007
4/1/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

4/5/14 Saturday Community Meeting #4 Lake Highlands Rec Center
10:00 - 11:30 am; 9940 White Rock Trail, 

Dallas TX  75238-1875

4/8/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

4/15/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

4/22/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

4/29/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

5/6/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

5/13/14 Tuesday Commission 6ES 5:30 - 8:00 pm

5/21/14 Wednesday
Commission Chair Briefs Dallas 

City Council
6ES 9:00 AM

2/19/2014


